
COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN S
79.95 FT TO S R/W MCFARLANE
AVE, RUN E 325 FT TO W R/W

OAK HILL PLAZA LLC
1096 SW MAIN BLVD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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053 COMMERCIAL 45 04/13/1994

HX Base Yr

2086 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 38 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 36 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5200 04 7,683 111.9200 87.30 670,726 1979 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 7665

BAS 354 100 354 15,452

BAS 7,311 100 7,311 319,125

UST 45 40 18 786

7,710 7,683 335,363

BAS= W3 UST= N5 W9 S5 E9 $ W39 BAS= N3 W118 S3 E118$ W161 S37
E53 N2 E100 S2 E50 N37$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

7,000

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CI 200.00 300.00 60,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 150,000


